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Income & Expenditure Account of the 7th Malappuram District Sub Junior Throwball 

Championship 2022-23 held on 1st February 2023 at MES HSS Ground, Valanchery 

 

INCOME EXPENDITURE 

Receipt 

    No 
              Particulars  Rs Amount                Particulars    Rs Amount 

 

 

  121 

  122 

  123 

   

 

 

 

 

  121 

  122 

  123 

  124 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

By Players Registration Fee - 32 

:- Yacca Sports Perinthalmanna -16 

:- Marthoma HSS – 7 

:- MES Valanchery – 9 

 

 

 

By District Championship  

Entry Fee – 4 

:-  Yacca Sports Perinthalmanna 

:- Marthoma HSS 

:- Mes Valanchery 

:- GMHSS Sports Club   

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

3200 

1400 

1800 

 

   

 

 

   

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  

 

 

 

 

 6400 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

    

   400 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To Conduct of  Sub Junior 

District Championship 

- To Official Food 

- To Refreshment 

- To Mementoes 

- To Marking Powder 

- To Flex Printing 

 

Payable to KTA Players 

Registration Fees 32 New 

Players 

 

 

Payable to KTA State 

Championship Entry fee 

 

 

To KTA State Observer 

 

To Printing and Stationary  

 

 

 

  300 

  150 

1300 

  150 

  600 

 

 

 2500 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

  

  3200 

 

 

     

   250   

 

 

   700 

 

 

   150 

 TOTAL   6800      6800 
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