

## MALAPPURAM DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA THROWBALL ASSOCIATION & RECOGNIZED BY KERALA STATE SPORTS COUNCIL

www.throwballkerala.com | Email: throwballmalappuram@gmail.com

Mobile Number: 8590806050 | 9633871688

President Hon. Secretary Treasurer

Dr. Mansoor Ali.T.M Dr.Shameem P Akbar Ali A

## <u>Income & Expenditure Account of the 7<sup>th</sup> Malappuram District Sub Junior Throwball</u> <u>Championship 2022-23 held on 1<sup>st</sup> February 2023 at MES HSS Ground, Valanchery</u>

INCOME				EXPENDITURE		
Receipt No	Particulars	Rs	Amount	Particulars	Rs	Amount
	By Players Registration Fee - 32		6400	To Conduct of Sub Junior		
121	:- Yacca Sports Perinthalmanna -16	3200		District Championship		2500
122	:- Marthoma HSS – 7	1400		- To Official Food	300	
123	:- MES Valanchery – 9	1800		- To Refreshment	150	
				- To Mementoes	1300	
				- To Marking Powder	150	
				- To Flex Printing	600	
	By District Championship					
	Entry Fee – 4		400	Payable to KTA Players		
121	:- Yacca Sports Perinthalmanna	100		Registration Fees 32 New		
122	:- Marthoma HSS	100		Players		3200
123	:- Mes Valanchery	100				
124	:- GMHSS Sports Club	100				
				Payable to KTA State		
				Championship Entry fee		250
				·		
				To KTA State Observer		700
				To Printing and Stationary		
				_ ,		150
	TOTAL		6800			6800

Dr. Shameem P Secretary MDTA



Akbar Ali A Treasurer MDTA